\‘“\JNGTON, v CITY OF BURLINGTON
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

{ ‘ 645 Pine Street, Suite A
W Post Office Box 849

b(' $9 Burlington, VT 05402-0849
802.863.9094 VOICE
8Ljc wo® 802.863.0466 FAX
802.863.0450 TTY
www.burlingtonvt.gov/dpw

Steven Goodkind, P.E.
DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC WORKS
CITY ENGINEER

MEMORANDUM

To: Amy Bovee, Clerks Office

From:  Steve Goodkind, Director

Date:  July 11, 2013

Re: Public Works Commission Agenda

Please find information below regarding the next Commission Meeting.

Date: July 17, 2013
Time: 6:30-9:00 p.m.
Place: 645 Pine Street — Main Conference Room

AGENDA-AMENDED
ITEM
1 Agenda

2 smn  Public Forum
3 1sMmn  Acknowledgement of Steve Goodkind

4 1omin  South Champlain St. & Maple St. Parking Request
4,10 Communication, J. Fleming
4,20 Discussion
4.30 Decision

An Equal Opportunity Employer
This material is available in alternative formats for persons with disabilities. To request an accommodation,
please call 802.863.9094 (voice) or 802.863.0450 (TTY).


http://www.burlingtonvt.gov/dpw

10

11

12

5 Min

30 Min

5 Min

30 Min

5 Min

5 Min

10 Min

Stop Sign Request — St. Louis St. at Willow St.
5.10 Communication, J. Fleming

5.20 Discussion

5.30 Decision

Residential Parking Proposals Update (Time Certain 7:30 p.m.)
6.10 Oral Communication, DPW Commission

6.20 Discussion

Annual Report to City Council (Emailed before Meeting)
7.10 Communication, S. Goodkind

7.20 Discussion

Hyde Street Closure

8.10 Oral Communication, N. Baldwin

8.20 Discussion

Minutes of 6/19/13

Director’s Report

Commissioner Communications

Adjournment & Next Meeting Date — 9/18/2013



