

CITY OF BURLINGTON DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

645 Pine Street, Suite A Post Office Box 849 Burlington, VT 05402-0849 802.863.9094 VOICE 802.863.0466 FAX 802.863.0450 TTY www.burlingtonvt.gov/dpw

Steven Goodkind, P.E. *DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC WORKS CITY ENGINEER*

MEMORANDUM

To: Amy Bovee, Clerks Office From: Steve Goodkind, Director

Date: July 11, 2013

Re: Public Works Commission Agenda

Please find information below regarding the next Commission Meeting.

Date: **July 17, 2013** Time: 6:30 – 9:00 p.m.

Place: 645 Pine Street – Main Conference Room

AGENDA-AMENDED

ITEM

- 1 Agenda
- 2 5 Min Public Forum
- 3 15 Min Acknowledgement of Steve Goodkind
- 4 10 Min South Champlain St. & Maple St. Parking Request
 - 4.10 Communication, J. Fleming
 - 4.20 Discussion
 - 4.30 Decision

An Equal Opportunity Employer

This material is available in alternative formats for persons with disabilities. To request an accommodation, please call 802.863.9094 (voice) or 802.863.0450 (TTY).

5	5 Min	Stop Si 5.10 5.20 5.30	
6	30 Min	Reside 6.10 6.20	ntial Parking Proposals Update (Time Certain 7:30 p.m.) Oral Communication, DPW Commission Discussion
7	5 Min	Annual 7.10 7.20	Report to City Council (Emailed before Meeting) Communication, S. Goodkind Discussion
8	30 Min	Hyde S 8.10 8.20	Street Closure Oral Communication, N. Baldwin Discussion
9		Minutes of 6/19/13	
10	5 Min	Director's Report	
11	5 Min	Commissioner Communications	
12	10 Min	Adjournment & Next Meeting Date – 9/18/2013	